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SPRING PLUS

60mm

60mm

Cassettiere con cassetti ad 
estrazione totale (optional)

Set of drawers with total 
exctraction system  (optional)
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SPRING PLUS Un tavolo ad hoc per 
ogni professionista della ristorazione!
Ottimizzare lo spazio con strumenti pensati per 
razionalizzare spese di gestione e costi energetici.
Afinox si impegna a promuovere questa filosofia in ogni 
suo servizio. E’ da questa idea che prendono forma i tavoli 
SPRING PLUS, strumenti versatili e declinabili con facilità
per una infinita serie di esigenze. Diverse profondità e 
capacità di stoccaggio, numerosi optional e possibilità di 
personalizzazione, superfici da lavoro comode e facilmente 
sfruttabili in ogni laboratorio. SPRING, molto più di quello 
che ti aspetti da un semplice tavolo refrigerato!

SPRING PLUS…an ad hoc counter for 
each Professional Catering Operator!
Optimizing the working space with furniture designed to 
rationalize the operating and the energy costs.
This is the Afinox commitment, a philosophy which is 
carried out in each one of its services. From this starting 
point the SPRING PLUS counters idea originates: a versatile 
tool, declinable with ease for an infinite range of needs.
Different depths and storage capacities, numerous options 
and possibilities of customization, comfortable work
surfaces, exploitable in any laboratory. SPRING, much more 
than what you expect from a refrigerated counter!

Fermo porta a 90° con maniglia orizzontale 
e guarnizioni ad incastro

90° stop self-closing  doors with horizontal 
handle and snap out door gasket

Isolamento spessore 60 mm 
(senza CFC e HCFC)

60 mm insulation thickness
(CFC & HCFC free)

Piano con alzatina H100 mm

Worktop with H100 mm 
splashback

Ruote optional
Castors optional

Accesso immediato a tutti i componenti 
macchina per una facile manutenzione
Immediate access to all the machinery 
components for an easy maintenance

Pannello di controllo per 
modelli predisposti senza gruppo.

Control panel for models 
without unit.

Sbrinamento Evaporatore 
elettrico di serie solo per 
modelli predisposti senza 
gruppo.

Standard Electric evaporator 
heater only for models 
without unit.

Fondo interno arrotondato 
per una migliore pulizia

Inner bottom panel 
with rounded corners 

for easier cleaning

Piedini in acciaio inox 
regolabili in altezza 
(da 120 a 180 mm)

Height-adjustable s/s feet 
(from 120 to 180 mm)

3D Cooling system 

L’unico sistema che garantisce 
una temperatura corretta 
ed uniforme in tutti i vani. 

3D Cooling system 

The only system that guarantees 
a correct and uniform temperature 
in the whole counter.

Consumi ridotti, risparmio garantito 
SPRING  è l’investimento intelligente
che oltre alle elevate prestazioni 
garantisce una considerevole 
riduzione dei consumi.

Lower consumption, relevant cost 
reduction SPRING  is the smart 
investment that guarantees high 
performance and reduction of 
consumptions.
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SPRING PLUSNEW 2020

Dotazioni standard - Standard features

Vano GN1/1 (1 griglia plastificata 
su coppie guide inox)

GN1/1 room (1 plastic coated 
shelf on s/s runners)

SPRING PLUS 700

Profondità utile dei cassetti GN1/1 (1/3=cm 12,5, 1/2=cm 23,4, 2/3=cm 34,2)

Usable depth of GN 1/1 drawers (1/3=cm 12,5, 1/2=cm 23,4, 2/3=cm 34,2)

STERIL KIT - STERIL KIT kit

+8%900700

150

50

Vano GN1/1 (1 griglia plastificata 
su coppie guide inox)

GN1/1 room (1 plastic coated 
shelf on s/s runners)

SPRING PLUS 700 BIG

Profondità utile dei cassetti GN1/1 (1/3=cm 15,5, 1/2=cm 25,1, 2/3=cm 37)

Usable depth of GN 1/1 drawers (1/3=cm 15,5, 1/2=cm 25,1, 2/3=cm 37)

850650

150

50

SPRING PLUS 800

Vano refrigerato EN400x600 (3 coppie di guide inox 
per teglie EN600x400; teglie non incluse)

EN400x600 refrigerated room (3 s/s pairs of runners 
for EN600x400 trays; trays are not included)

Dotazioni opzionali - Optional features

SPRING PLUS saladette...
rallegra i tuoi piatti freddi!
Annoiato dalle solite insalate e piatti freddi? 
Vorresti ridare nuova vita ai soliti ingredienti?
Afinox ti aiuta a trovare nuove idee, per spaziare con la 
fantasia e ravvivare le tue fresche insalate di verdure, 
antipasti e contorni.
Con SPRING PLUS saladette potrai sfruttare i vantaggi di 
una saladette ben organizzata e dal design moderno. 

SPRING PLUS saladette... 
delight your cold dishes!
Are you bored from your usual salads and cold dishes? 
Would you like to give new life to your ingredients?
Afinox helps you in finding new ideas to explore with the 
imagination and bring life back to your fresh vegetable 
salads, entrees and side dishes.
With SPRING PLUS saladette you can take advantage of a 
well organized and modernly designed saladette.

Coperchio telescopico con nuove guide
With s/s telescopic lid with new runners Con cupola in vetro e antine plexi scorrevoli

With glass superstructure and plexiglass sliding doors

Pannello di controllo per 
modelli predisposti senza 
gruppo

Control panel for models  
without unit 

Foro Gastronorm per 
inserimento vaschette inox

Gastronorm hole for s/s pans

Antine rimovibili in plexiglas 
di serie sul lato servizio

Removable plexiglass sliding 
doors on operator side

mod. C

mod. V
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VERS 220-60

220 - 60Hz

CASS1/2 CASS2/3CASS1/3
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 700 mm 
in acciaio inox AISI 304, 2 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia plastificata 
per porta o cassetti da 1/2, 1/3 o 2/3 con guide a estrazione 
totale.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale a 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell’acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or castors, 
700 mm of depth; 2 doors GN 1/1 with 1 plastic coated shelf 
per door or ½, 1/3 or 2/3 full extraction drawers.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop
• Worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning). 
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: S/S shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS702TN 6ST72IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A
5

40°C - 
40%HR

464 172

1266x700x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x760x1030 112/124

SPRINGPLUS702TN/A 6ST72IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1266x700x950 247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x760x1030 112/125

SPRINGPLUS702TN/S 6ST72IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1266x690x800 247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x760x1030 87/97

SPRINGPLUS702BT 6ST72IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

F
5

40°C - 
40%HR

3063 172

1266x700x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 1360x760x1030 128/142

SPRING702PLUSBT/A 6ST72IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1266x700x950 526 7.21 230/1/50 1360x760x1030 129/143

SPRING702PLUSBT/S 6ST72IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1266x690x800 526 7.21 230/1/50 1360x760x1030 104/115

SPRING702TN R** 6ST72RP4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
5

40°C - 
40%HR

172

1130x700x850 0 0 230/1/50 1220x760x1030 94/106

SPRING702TN/A R** 6ST72RP4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1130x700x950 0 0 230/1/50 1220x760x1030 96/108

SPRING702TN/S R** 6ST72RP4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1130x690x800 0 0 230/1/50 1220x760x1030 76/85

UCTN1-T* 74861750 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x460x265 350x460x265 23/43
VALVR452A-702TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 702TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 702TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3  

SPRING702BT R** 6ST72RB4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
5

40°C - 
40%HR

172

1130x700x850 0 0 230/1/50 1220x760x1030 94/106

SPRING702BT/A R** 6ST72RB4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1130x700x950 0 0 230/1/50 1220x760x1030 96/108

SPRING702BT/S R** 6ST72RB4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1130x690x800 0 0 230/1/50 1220x760x1030 76/85

UCBT1-T* 74861760 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 415x540x340 415x540x340 40/60
VALVR452A-702BT 74877089 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 702BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 702BT) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C" per griglie GN 1/1 "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1 Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 S/S GN 1/1 shelf

CASS1/2 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 2 cassetti 1/2 Price Increase for block of 2 x 1/2 drawers 
CASS1/3 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 3 cassetti 1/3 Price Increase for block of 3 x 1/3 drawers
CASS2/3 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera cassetti 1/3+2/3 Price Increase for block of 1/3+2/3 drawers
KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote Price Increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo per Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase for Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m         ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3

R290

NEW 2020

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 700 mm 
in acciaio inox AISI 304, 3 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia plastificata 
per porta o cassetti da 1/2, 1/3 o 2/3 con guide a estrazione 
totale.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale a 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or castors, 
700 mm of depth; 3 doors GN 1/1 with 1 plastic coated shelf 
per door or ½, 1/3 or 2/3 full extraction drawers.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit).

 Optional: S/S shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo 
elettrico annuale
Annual electricity 

consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS703TN 6ST73IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A 5
40°C - 40%HR 537 258

1721x700x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x760x1030 141/157

SPRINGPLUS703TN/A 6ST73IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1721x700x950 247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x760x1030 144/160

SPRINGPLUS703TN/S 6ST73IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1721x690x800 247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x760x1030 110/122

SPRINGPLUS703BT 6ST73IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

F 5
40°C - 40%HR 3521 258

1721x700x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 1840x760x1030 154/171

SPRINGPLUS703BT/A 6ST73IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1721x700x950 526 7.21 230/1/50 1840x760x1030 157/174

SPRINGPLUS703BT/S 6ST73IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1721x690x800 526 7.21 230/1/50 1840x760x1030 122/136

SPRING703TN R ** 6ST73RP4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C 5
40°C - 40%HR 258

1585x700x850 0 0 230/1/50 1700x760x1030 114/128

SPRING703TN/A R** 6ST73RP4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1585x700x950 0 0 230/1/50 1700x760x1030 115/129

SPRING703TN/S R** 6ST73RP4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1585x690x800 0 0 230/1/50 1700x760x1030 87/98

UCTN2-T* 74861752 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x460x265 350x460x265 25/45
VALVR452A-703TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 703TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 703TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

SPRING703BT R** 6ST73RB4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 5
40°C - 40%HR 258

1585x700x850 0 0 230/1/50 1700x760x1030 114/128

SPRING703BT/A R** 6ST73RB4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1585x700x950 0 0 230/1/50 1700x760x1030 115/129

SPRING703BT/S R** 6ST73RB4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1585x690x800 0 0 230/1/50 1700x760x1030 87/98

UCBT2- T* 74861762 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 415x540x340 415x540x340 40/60
VALVR452A-703BT 74877089 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 703BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 703TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C” per griglie GN 1/1 "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1 Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 S/S GN 1/1 shelf

CASS1/2 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 2 cassetti 1/2 Price Increase for block of 2 x 1/2 drawers 
CASS1/3 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 3 cassetti 1/3 Price Increase for block of 3 x 1/3 drawers 
CASS2/3 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera cassetti 1/3+2/3 Price Increase for block of 1/3+2/3 drawers
KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote Price Increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo per Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase for Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3

R290

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 700 mm 
in acciaio inox AISI 304, 4 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia plastificata 
per porta o cassetti da 1/2, 1/3 o 2/3 con guide a estrazione 
totale.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale a 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or castors, 
700 mm of depth; 4 doors GN 1/1 with 1 plastic coated shelf 
per door or ½, 1/3 or 2/3 full extraction drawers.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit).

 Optional: S/S shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS704TN 6ST74IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A
5

40°C - 
40%HR

618 344

2182x700x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 2320x760x1030 173/192

SPRINGPLUS704TN/A 6ST74IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2182x700x950 247 5.03 230/1/50 2320x760x1030 174/193

SPRINGPLUS704TN/S 6ST74IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2182x690x800 247 5.03 230/1/50 2320x760x1030 130/145

SPRINGPLUS704BT 6ST74IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

F
5

40°C - 
40%HR

4049 344

2182x700x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 2320x760x1030 186/207

SPRINGPLUS704BT/A 6ST74IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2182x700x950 526 7.21 230/1/50 2320x760x1030 187/208

SPRINGPLUS704BT/S 6ST74IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2182x690x800 526 7.21 230/1/50 2320x760x1030 144/160

SPRING704TN R** 6ST74RP4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
5

40°C - 
40%HR

344

2046x700x850 0 0 230/1/50 2180x760x1030 139/156

SPRING704TN/A R** 6ST74RP4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2046x700x950 0 0 230/1/50 2180x760x1030 140/157

SPRING704TN/S R** 6ST74RP4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2046x690x800 0 0 230/1/50 2180x760x1030 104/117

UCTN3-T* 74861754 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x500x300 350x500x300 33/53
VALVR452A-704TN 74877077 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 704TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 704TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3 

SPRING704BT R** 6ST74RB4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
5

40°C - 
40%HR

344

2046x700x850 0 0 230/1/50 2180x760x1030 139/156

SPRING704BT/A R** 6ST74RB4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2046x700x950 0 0 230/1/50 2180x760x1030 140/157

SPRING704BT/S R** 6ST74RB4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2046x690x800 0 0 230/1/50 2180x760x1030 104/117

UCBT3- T* 74861764 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 514x540x 340 514x540x 340 55/75
VALVR452A-704BT 74877081 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 704BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 704TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 36/41 
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768568 x2 Coppia guide a “C” per griglie GN 1/1 "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1 Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 S/S GN 1/1 shelf

CASS1/2 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 2 cassetti 1/2 Price Increase for block of 2 x 1/2 drawers
CASS1/3 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 3 cassetti 1/3 Price Increase for block of 3 x 1/3 drawers
CASS2/3 Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera cassetti 1/3+2/3 Price Increase for block of 1/3+2/3 drawers
KIT 6 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 6 ruote Price Increase for 6 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo per Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase for Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 700 
mm, max altezza h 900 mm, in acciaio inox AISI 304, 2 vani 
GN1/1, con 1 griglia plastificata per porta o cassetti da 1/2, 
1/3 o 2/3 con guide a estrazione totale.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or 
castors, 700 mm of depth, max height of 900 mm, 2 doors 
GN 1/1 with 1 plastic coated shelf per door or 1/2, 1/3 or 
2/3 total extraction drawers.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors. Inner bottom panel with 

rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning). 
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: S/S shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS702BIGTN 6SB72IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290 

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A
5

40°C - 
40%HR

510 200

1266x700x900 247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x760x1080 113/126

SPRINGPLUS702BIGTN/A 6SB72IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1266x700x1000 247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x760x1080 114/127

SPRINGPLUS702BIGTN/S 6SB72IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1266x690x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x760x1080 89/99

SPRINGPLUS702BIGBT 6SB72IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

F
5

40°C - 
40%HR

3345 200

1266x700x900 526 7.21 230/1/50 1360x760x1080 126/140

SPRINGPLUS702BIGBT/A 6SB72IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1266x700x1000 526 7.21 230/1/50 1360x760x1080 127/141

SPRINGPLUS702BIGBT/S 6SB72IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1266x690x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 1360x760x1080 102/113

SPRINGBIG702TN R** 6SB72RP4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
5

40°C - 
40%HR

200

1130x700x900 230/1/50 1220x760x1080 95/107

SPRINGBIG702TN/A R** 6SB72RP4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1130x700x1000 230/1/50 1220x760x1080 97/109

SPRINGBIG702TN/S R** 6SB72RP4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1130x690x850 230/1/50 1220x760x1080 77/86

UCTN1-T* 74861752 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x460x265 350x460x265 25/45
VALVR452A-702TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 702TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 702TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3 

SPRINGBIG702BT R** 6SB72RB4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
5

40°C - 
40%HR

200

1130x700x900 230/1/50 1220x760x1080 95/107

SPRINGBIG702BT/A R** 6SB72RB4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1130x700x1000 230/1/50 1220x760x1080 97/109

SPRINGBIG702BT/S R** 6SB72RB4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1130x690x850 230/1/50 1220x760x1080 77/86

UCBT1-T* 74861760 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 415x540x340 415x540x340 40/60
VALVR452A-702BT 74877089 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 702BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 702TN) 101x38x77 101x 38x77 0,3/0,3  
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C” per griglie GN 1/1 "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1 Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 S/S GN 1/1 shelf

CASS1/2 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 2 cassetti 1/2 Price Increase for block of 2 x 1/2 drawers 
CASS1/3 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 3 cassetti 1/3 Price Increase for block of 3 x 1/3 drawers
CASS2/3 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera cassetti 1/3+2/3 Price Increase for block of 1/3+2/3 drawers
KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote Price Increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo per Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase for Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

R290

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 700 
mm, max altezza h 900 mm, in acciaio inox AISI 304, 3 vani 
GN1/1, con 1 griglia plastificata per porta o cassetti da 1/2, 1/3 
o 2/3 con guide a estrazione totale.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or 
castors, 700 mm of depth, max height of 900 mm, 3 doors 
GN 1/1 with 1 plastic coated shelf per door or 1/2, 1/3 or 2/3 
total extraction drawers.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit).

 Optional: S/S shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS703BIGTN 6SB73IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A 5
40°C - 40%HR 591 300

1721x700x900 247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x760x1080 145/161

SPRINGPLUS703BIGTN/A 6SB73IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1721x700x1000 247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x760x1080 148/164

SPRINGPLUS703BIGTN/S 6SB73IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1721x690x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x760x1080 113/126

SPRINGPLUS703BIGBT 6SB73IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290 

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

F 5
40°C - 40%HR 3873 300

1721x700x900 526 7.21 230/1/50 1840x760x1080 158/175

SPRINGPLUS703BIGBT/A 6SB73IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1721x700x1000 526 7.21 230/1/50 1840x760x1080 160/178

SPRINGPLUS703BIGBT/S 6SB73IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1721x690x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 1840x760x1080 126/140

SPRINGBIG703TN R** 6SB73RP4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C 5
40°C - 40%HR 300

1585x700x900 230/1/50 1700x760x1080 117/131

SPRINGBIG703TN/A R** 6SB73RP4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1585x700x1000 230/1/50 1700x760x1080 117/132

SPRINGBIG703TN/S R** 6SB73RP4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1585x690x850 230/1/50 1700x760x1080 90/101

UCTN2-T* 74861754 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x500x300 350x500x300 33/53
VALVR452A-703TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 703TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 703TN) 101x38x77 101x38x7 0,3/0,3

SPRINGBIG703BT R** 6SB73RB4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 5
40°C - 40%HR 300

1585x700x900 230/1/50 1700x760x1080 117/131

SPRINGBIG703BT/A R** 6SB73RB4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1585x700x1000 230/1/50 1700x760x1080 117/132

SPRINGBIG703BT/S R** 6SB73RB4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1585x690x850 230/1/50 1700x760x1080 90/101

UCBT2- T* 74861762 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 415x540x340 415x540x340 40/60
VALVR452A-703BT 74877089 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 703BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 703TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C” per griglie GN 1/1 "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1 Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 S/S GN 1/1 shelf

CASS1/2 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 2 cassetti 1/2 Price Increase for block of 2 x 1/2 drawers 
CASS1/3 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 3 cassetti 1/3 Price Increase for block of 3 x 1/3 drawers 
CASS2/3 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera cassetti 1/3+2/3 Price Increase for block of 1/3+2/3 drawers
KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote Price Increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo per Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase for Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

R290

NEW 2020

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 700 
mm, max altezza h 900 mm, in acciaio inox AISI 304, 4 vani 
GN1/1, con 1 griglia plastificata per porta o cassetti da 1/2, 1/3 
o 2/3 con guide a estrazione totale.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata). 
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox,  sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or 
castors, 700 mm of depth, max height of 900 mm, 4 doors 
GN 1/1 with 1 plastic coated shelf per door or 1/2, 1/3 or 2/3 
total extraction drawers.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• raised evaporator (easy cleaning). 
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: S/S shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo 
elettrico annuale
Annual electricity 

consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS704BIGTN 6SB74IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A
5

40°C - 
40%HR

671 400

2182x700x900 247 5.03 230/1/50 2320x760x1080 175/194

SPRINGPLUS704BIGTN/A 6SB74IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2182x700x1000 247 5.03 230/1/50 2320x760x1080 175/194

SPRINGPLUS704BIGTN/S 6SB74IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2182x690x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 2320x760x1080 131/146

SPRINGPLUS704BIGBT 6SB74IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

F
5

40°C - 
40%HR

4401 400

2182x700x900 526 7.21 230/1/50 2320x760x1080 187/205

SPRINGPLUS704BIGBT/A 6SB74IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2182x700x1000 526 7.21 230/1/50 2320x760x1080 188/209

SPRINGPLUS704BIGBT/S 6SB74IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2182x690x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 2320x760x1080 145/161

SPRINGBIG704TN R** 6SB74RP4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
5

40°C - 
40%HR

400 

2046x700x900 230/1/50 2180x760x1080 140/157

SPRINGBIG704TN/A R** 6SB74RP4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2046x700x1000 230/1/50 2180x760x1080 141/158

SPRINGBIG704TN/S R** 6SB74RP4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2046x690x850 230/1/50 2180x760x1080 105/118

UCTN3-T* 74861756 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x500x300 350x500x300 35/55
VALVR452A-704TN 74877077 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 703TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 703TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

SPRINGBIG704BT R** 6SB74RB4VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
5

40°C - 
40%HR

400

2046x700x900 230/1/50 2180x760x1080 139/156 

SPRINGBIG704BT/A R** 6SB74RB4LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2046x700x1000 230/1/50 2180x760x1080 141/158

SPRINGBIG704BT/S R** 6SB74RB4NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2046x690x850 230/1/50 2180x760x1080 105/118

UCBT3- T* 74861764 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 514x540x340 514x540x340 55/75
VALVR452A-704BT 74877081 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 703BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 703TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3 
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C” per griglie GN 1/1 "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1 Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelfw
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 S/S GN 1/1 shelf

CASS1/2 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 2 cassetti 1/2 Price Increase for block of 2 x 1/2 drawers 
CASS1/3 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera 3 cassetti 1/3 Price Increase for block of 3 x 1/3 drawers
CASS2/3 BIG Sovrapprezzo per cassettiera cassetti 1/3+2/3 Price Increase for block of 1/3+2/3 drawers
KIT 6 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 6 ruote Price Increase for 6 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo per Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase for Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

R290

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 800 
mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 2 vani EN400x600, con 3 
coppie guide inox a L per porta. 

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata). 
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie plastificate o inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or 
castors, 800 mm of depth, 2 doors EN400x600 with 3 pairs 
of L runners per door.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: S/S or plastic coated shelves, sterilizer.

ACCESSORI DI SERIE
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Vano refrigerato EN400x600
Refrigerated room EN400x600

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS802TN 6ST82IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290 

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A
5

40°C - 
40%HR

448 240

1450x800x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 135/153

SPRINGPLUS802TN/A 6ST82IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1450x800x950 247 5.03 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 136/154

SPRINGPLUS802TN/S 6ST82IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1450x790x800 247 5.03 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 96/109

SPRINGPLUS802BT 6ST82IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

G
5

40°C - 
40%HR

4280 240

1450x800x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 147/167

SPRING802PLUSBT/A 6ST82IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 1450x800x950 526 7.21 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 148/168

SPRING802PLUSBT/S 6ST82IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 1450x790x800 526 7.21 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 108/123

SPRING802TN R ** 6ST82RP4VA001 Con piano - With work top

-2/+7° C
5

40°C - 
40%HR

240

1310x800x850 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 105/119

SPRING802TN/A R ** 6ST82RP4LA001 Con piano con alzatina - Work top with splashback 1310x800x950 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 115/131

SPRING802TN/S R ** 6ST82RP4NA001 Senza piano - Without work top 1310x790x800 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 77/88

UCTN2-T* 74861752 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x460x265 350x460x265 25/45
VALVR452A-802TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 802TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 802TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3  

SPRING802BT R ** 6ST82RB4VA001 Con piano - With work top

-24/-10° C 
5

40°C - 
40%HR

240

1310x800x850 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 105/119

SPRING802BT/A R ** 6ST82RB4LA001 Con piano con alzatina - Work top with splashback 1310x800x950 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 115/131

SPRING802BT/S R** 6ST82RB4NA001 Senza piano - Without work top 1310x790x800 230/1/50 1510x860x1040 84/95

UCBT2- T* 74861760 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 415x540x340 415x540x340 40/60
VALVR452A-802BT 74877089 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 802BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 802TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768570 Coppia guide a "L” per vassoi EN 600x400 "L" pair of runners for EN 60x40 trays
74768122 Griglia plastificata EN 600x400 Plastic coated EN 60x40 shelf
74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 S/S EN 600x400 shelf

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote Price increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

STERIL KIT*
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O3

R290

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*



2120 2120

VERS 220-60

220 - 60Hz

EVAP-T

Our business is enhancing your business SPRING PLUS

Ta
vo

li 
re

fr
ig

er
at

i/
C

o
u

n
te

rs

SPRING 
PLUS
803

NEW 2020

KIT 4 RUOTE

16
0

 M
M

Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 800 
mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 3 vani EN400x600, con 3 
coppie guide inox a L per porta.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata). 
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie plastificate o inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or 
castors, 800 mm of depth, 3 doors EN400x600 with 3 pairs 
of L runners per door.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning). 
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: S/S or plastic coated shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS803TN 6ST83IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290 

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A
5

40°C - 
40%HR

515 360

2004x800x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 158/179

SPRINGPLUS803TN/A 6ST83IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2004x800x950 247 5.03 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 161/183

SPRINGPLUS803TN/S 6ST83IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2004x790x800 247 5.03 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 120/136

SPRINGPLUS803BT 6ST83IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,14

G
5

40°C - 
40%HR

4922 360

2004x800x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 169/192

SPRINGPLUS803BT/A 6ST83IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2004x800x950 526 7.21 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 172/196

SPRINGPLUS803BT/S 6ST83IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2004x790x800 526 7.21 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 131/149

SPRING803TN R ** 6ST83RP4VA001 Con piano - With work top

-2/+7° C
5

40°C - 
40%HR

360

1864x800x850 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 137/156

SPRING803TN/A R** 6ST83RP4LA001 Con piano con alzatina - Work top with splashback 1864x800x950 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 139/158

SPRING803TN/S R**  6ST83RP4NA001 Senza piano - Without work top 1864x790x800 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 100/114

UCTN3-T* 74861754 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x500x300 350x500x300 33/53
VALVR452A-803TN 74877077 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 803TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 803TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

SPRING803BT R ** 6ST83RB4VA001 Con piano - With work top

-24/-10° C 
5

40°C - 
40%HR

360

1864x800x850 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 137/156

SPRING803BT/A R** 6ST83RB4LA001 Con piano con alzatina - Work top with splashback 1864x800x950 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 139/158

SPRING803BT/S R ** 6ST83RB4NA001 Senza piano - Without work top 1864x790x800 230/1/50 2064x860x1040 100/114

UCBT3- T* 74861762 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 415x540 x340 415x540 x340 40/60
VALVR452A-803BT 74877089 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 803BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 803TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768570 x2 Coppia guide a "L” per vassoi EN 600x400 "L" pair of runners for EN 60x40 trays
74768122 Griglia plastificata EN 600x400 Plastic coated EN 60x40 shelf
74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 S/S EN 600x400 shelf

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote Price increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3

R290

ACCESSORI DI SERIE
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Vano refrigerato EN400x600
Refrigerated room EN400x600

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Tavoli refrigerati ventilati su piedi o ruote, profondità 800 
mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 4 vani EN400x600, con 3 
coppie guide inox a L per porta.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano dritto, con alzatina o senza piano
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati)

Optional: griglie plastificate o inox, sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated counters on feet or 
castors, 800 mm of depth, 4 doors EN400x600 with 3 pairs 
of L runners per door.

• Built in or remote unit
• Versions with straight worktop, 

worktop with splashback or without top
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors. Inner bottom panel with 

rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: S/S or plastic coated shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Range GAS Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRINGPLUS804TN 6ST84IP2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-2/+7° C
R290

 GWP 3
Kg 0,100

A
5

40°C - 
40%HR

582 480

2560x800x850 247 5.03 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 199/226

SPRINGPLUS804TN/A 6ST84IP2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2560x800x950 247 5.03 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 199/226

SPRINGPLUS804TN/S 6ST84IP2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2560x790x800 247 5.03 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 150/170

SPRINGPLUS804BT 6ST84IB2VA001 Piano dritto / Straight worktop

-24/-10° C 
R290 

GWP 3 
Kg 0,14

D
5

40°C - 
40%HR

3740 480

2560x800x850 526 7.21 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 211/240

SPRINGPLUS804BT/A 6ST84IB2LA001 Piano + alzatina / Work top with splashback 2560x800x950 526 7.21 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 211/240

SPRINGPLUS804BT/S 6ST84IB2NA001 Senza piano / Without worktop 2560x790x800 526 7.21 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 162/184

SPRING804TN R** 6ST84RP4VA001 Con piano - With work top

-2/+7° C
5

40°C - 
40%HR

480

2420x800x850 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 177/201

SPRING804TN/A R** 6ST84RP4LA001 Con piano con alzatina - Work top with splashback 2420x800x950 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 178/202

SPRING804TN/S R** 6ST84RP4NA001 Senza piano - Without work top 2420x790x800 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 130/148

UCTN4-T* 74861756 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 350x500x300 350x500x300 35/55
VALVR452A-804TN 74877077 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 804TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 804TN) 101x38 x77 101x38 x77 0,3/0,3

SPRING804BT R** 6ST84RB4VA001 Con piano - With work top

-24/-10° C 
5

40°C - 
40%HR

480

2420x800x850 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 177/201

SPRING804BT/A R** 6ST84RB4LA001 Con piano con alzatina - Work top with splashback 2420x800x950 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 178/202

SPRING804BT/S R** 6ST84RB4NA001 Senza piano - Without work top 2420x790x800 230/1/50 2620x860x1040 130/148

UCBT4- T* 74861764 Unità Condensatrice Condensing unit 514x540x340 514x540x340 55/75
VALVR452A-804BT 74877081 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 804BT) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied not installed) (mod. 804TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)

74768570 x2 Coppia guide a "L” per vassoi EN 600x400 "L" pair of runners for EN 60x40 trays
74768122 Griglia plastificata EN 600x400 Plastic coated EN 60x40 shelf
74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 S/S EN 600x400 shelf

KIT 6 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 6 ruote Price increase for 6 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

* Distanza massima 10m          ** R= Versione remota          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) * Max distance 10m          ** R= Remote Version          *** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

R290

ACCESSORI DI SERIE
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Vano refrigerato EN400x600
Refrigerated room EN400x600

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Modello Codice Coperchio Range °C GAS Classe climatica
Climate class

Volume utile netto
Net storage volume 

L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Lid Range °C GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** Ampere Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SALSPRING702C PLUS 6SS72IP2MA001 Con coperchio inox 
With s/s lid -2/+7°C

R290
 GWP 3 
Kg 0,100

5 
40°C - 40%HR 172

1266x820xH 890 
Chiuso/Closed

H 1230 Aperto/Open
247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x920x950 95/106

SALSPRING702V PLUS 6SS72IP2VA001

Con cupola in vetro con 
scorrevoli 
With glass serve over 
superstructure with 
sliding doors

-2/+7°C
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

3
25°C - 60%HR 172 1266x820x1315 247 5.03 230/1/50 1360x920x950 124/138

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C" per griglie GN 1/1  "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1  Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1  S/S GN 1/1 shelf

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote  Price increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a   Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

Composizione vaschette
Pans compositions

Modello
Model

Descrizione
Description

H=100 mm H=100 mm 
con coperchio/with lid

H=150 mm H=150 mm
con coperchio/with lid

2/3
1/1

1/3 1/4

1/4
1/6

1/6

1/3

1/3

1/31/2

1/21/6

2/3

1/4

1/4

1/3

1/2

1/21/4
1/3

1/42/3

2/3

1/4

1/4

1/3

1/2

1/21/4

1/1
1/4

2/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

2/1

S1-100
Composizione vaschette - Pans composition 
(1xGN1/1+1xGN1/3+1xGN2/3+1xGN1/4)

•
S1-100K •
S1-150 •
S1-150K •

2/3
1/1

1/3 1/4

1/4
1/6

1/6

1/3

1/3

1/31/2

1/21/6

2/3

1/4

1/4

1/3

1/2

1/21/4
1/3

1/42/3

2/3

1/4

1/4

1/3

1/2

1/21/4

1/1
1/4

2/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

2/1

S2-100
Composizione vaschette - Pans composition 
(2xGN1/2+3xGN1/3+3xGN1/6)

•
S2-100K •
S2-150 •
S2-150K •

**** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Condizioni ambiente di funzionamento: MAX umidità 65% MIN temperatura 25°C  Environment conditions: 65% MAX humidity, 25 °C MIN temperature
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

Saladette refrigerate ventilate su piedi o ruote, profondità 
700 mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 2 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia 
plastificata per porta, con coperchio inox telescopico o 
cupola in vetro (fornita smontata).

• Gruppo incorporato
• Piano con tagliere in polietilene
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata).
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/S AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated saladette counter on 
feet or castors, 700 mm of depth, 2 GN1/1 doors, with 1 
plastic coated shelf per door, with s/s lid or glass dome 
(provided disassembled).

• Built in unit
• Top with polyethylene cutting board.
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: s/s shelves, sterilizer.

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3

R290

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Saladette refrigerate ventilate su piedi o ruote, profondità 
700 mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 3 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia 
plastificata per porta, con coperchio inox telescopico o 
cupola in vetro (fornita smontata).

• Gruppo incorporato.
• Piano con tagliere in polietilene. 
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti. 
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico. 
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata).
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/S AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated saladette counter on 
feet or castors, 700 mm of depth, 3 GN1/1 doors, with 1 
plastic coated shelf per door, with s/s lid or glass dome 
(provided disassembled).

• Built in unit
• Top with polyethylene cutting board
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital 

temperature display
• 90° stop self-closing doors.
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning). 
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: s/s shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Coperchio Range °C GAS Classe climatica
Climate class

Volume utile netto
Net storage volume 

L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Lid Range °C GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** Ampere Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SALSPRING703C PLUS 6SS73IP2MA001 Con coperchio inox 
With s/s lid -2/+7°C

R290
GWP 3

Kg 0,100

5 
40°C - 40%HR 258

1721x820xH 890 
Chiuso/Closed

H 1230 Aperto/Open
247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x920x950 122/135

SALSPRING703V PLUS 6SS73IP2VA001

Con cupola in vetro con 
scorrevoli 
With glass serve over 
superstructure with 
sliding doors

-2/+7°C
R290

GWP 3
Kg 0,100

3
25°C - 60%HR 258 1721x820x1315 247 5.03 230/1/50 1840x920x950 151/168

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C" per griglie GN 1/1  "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1  Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1  S/S GN 1/1 shelf

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote  Price increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a   Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

Composizione vaschette
Pans compositions

Modello
Model

Descrizione
Description

H=100 mm H=150 mm H=150 mm
con coperchio/with lid

S6-100
Composizione vaschette - Pans composition
(2xGN1/2+1xGN1/1+2xGN1/2+2xGN1/4+3xGN1/9)

•
S6-100K
S6-150 •
S6-150K •
S7-100

Composizione vaschette - Pans composition
(2xGN1/4+1xGN2/1+1xGN2/3+1xGN1/3+3xGN1/9)

•
S7-100K
S7-150 •
S7-150K •
S8-100

Composizione vaschette - Pans composition
(1xGN2/3+1xGN1/3+1xGN1/1+1xGN2/3+1xGN1/3+2xGN1/4+3xGN1/9)

•
S8-100K
S8-150 •
S8-150K •

**** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Condizioni ambiente di funzionamento: MAX umidità 65% MIN temperatura 25°C  Environment conditions: 65% MAX humidity, 25 °C MIN temperature
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3

R290

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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Saladette refrigerate ventilate su piedi o ruote, profondità 
700 mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 2 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia 
plastificata per porta, con coperchio inox telescopico o 
cupola in vetro (fornita smontata).

• Gruppo remoto
• Piano con tagliere in polietilene
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico.
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati).

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/S AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated saladette counter on 
feet or castors, 700 mm of depth, 2 GN1/1 doors, with 1 
plastic coated shelf per door, with s/s lid or glass dome 
(provided disassembled).

• Built in unit
• Top with polyethylene cutting board
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display.
• 90° stop self-closing doors. 
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: s/s shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Coperchio Range °C Classe climatica
Climate class

Volume utile netto
Net storage volume

L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Lid Range °C Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** Ampere Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SALSPRING702C R 6SS72RP4MA001 Con coperchio inox
With s/s lid -2/+7°C 5 

40°C - 40%HR 172
1130x820xH 890 
Chiuso/Closed

H 1230 Aperto/Open
0 0 230/1/50 1220x920x950 86/96

SALSPRING702V R 6SS72RP4VA001 Con cupola in vetro
With glass serve over superstructure -2/+7°C 5 

40°C - 40%HR 172 1130x820x1315 0 0 230/1/50 1220x920x950 113/126

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
UCTN1-T* 74861752 Unità Condensatrice     Condensing unit 350x460x265 350x460x265 25/45

VALVR452A-702TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 702TN) R452A Valve for remote model (supplied 
not installed) (mod. 702TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R     Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)
74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C" per griglie GN 1/1  "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1  Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1  S/S GN 1/1 shelf

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote  Price increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a   Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

Composizione vaschette
Pans compositions

Modello
Model

Descrizione
Description

H=100 mm H=100 mm 
con coperchio/with lid

H=150 mm H=150 mm
con coperchio/with lid
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S1-100
Composizione vaschette -  Pans composition 
(1xGN1/1+1xGN1/3+1xGN2/3+1xGN1/4)

•
S1-100K •
S1-150 •
S1-150K •

2/3
1/1

1/3 1/4

1/4
1/6

1/6

1/3

1/3

1/31/2

1/21/6

2/3

1/4

1/4

1/3

1/2

1/21/4
1/3

1/42/3

2/3

1/4

1/4

1/3

1/2

1/21/4

1/1
1/4

2/3

1/3

1/2

1/2

2/1

S2-100
Composizione vaschette - Pans composition 
(2xGN1/2+3xGN1/3+3xGN1/6)

•
S2-100K •
S2-150 •
S2-150K •

* Distanza massima 10 mt  - **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) *Max distance 10 mt  - **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Condizioni ambiente di funzionamento: MAX umidità 65% MIN temperatura 25°C  Environment conditions: 65% MAX humidity, 25 °C MIN temperature
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3

NEW 2020

Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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VERS 220-60

220 - 60Hz

UCTN2-T* EVAP-T ANTE SCORREVOLI
SLIDING DOOR

Our business is enhancing your business SPRING PLUS
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SPRING 
SALADETTE 
PLUS 703R KIT 4 RUOTE
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Saladette refrigerate ventilate su piedi o ruote, profondità 
700 mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 3 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia 
plastificata per porta, con coperchio inox telescopico o 
cupola in vetro (fornita smontata).

• Gruppo remoto
• Piano con tagliere in polietilene
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/S AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated saladette counter on 
feet or castors, 700 mm of depth, 3 GN1/1 doors, with 1 
plastic coated shelf per door, with s/s lid or glass dome 
(provided disassembled). 

• Built in unit
• Top with polyethylene cutting board
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit).

Optional: s/s shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Coperchio Range °C Classe climatica
Climate class

Volume utile netto
Net storage volume

L

Dimensioni Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Lid Range °C Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** Ampere Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SALSPRING703C R 6SS73RP4MA001 Con coperchio inox 
With s/s lid -2/+7°C 5 

40°C - 40%HR 258
1585x820xH 890 
Chiuso/Closed

H 1230 Aperto/Open
0 0 230/1/50 1700x920x950 100/111

SALSPRING703V R 6SS73RP4VA001 Con cupola in vetro
With glass serve over superstructure -2/+7°C 5 

40°C - 40%HR 258 1640x820x1365 0 0 230/1/50 1700x920x950 129/143

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore       Price increase for Sterilizer
UCTN2-T* 74861754 Unità CondensatriceCondensing unit           Condensing unit 350x500x300 350x500x300 33/53
VALVR452A-703TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 703TN)       R452A Valve for remote model 

      (supplied not installed) (mod. 703TN) 101x38x77 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evapora condensa per tavoli senza gruppo R  Price increase for condensate drip tray for counters without condensing unit (R model)
74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C" per griglie GN 1/1  "C" pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans
74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1  Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf
74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1  S/S GN 1/1 shelf

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote  Price increase for 4 castors 
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a   Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

Composizione vaschette
Pans compositions

Modello
Model

Descrizione
Description

H=100 mm H=150 mm H=150 mm
con coperchio/with lid

S6-100
Composizione vaschette - Pans composition 
(2xGN1/2+1xGN1/1+2xGN1/2+2xGN1/4+3xGN1/9

•
S6-100K
S6-150 •
S6-150K •
S7-100

Composizione vaschette - Pans composition 
(2xGN1/4+1xGN2/1+1xGN2/3+1xGN1/3+3xGN1/9)

•
S7-100K
S7-150 •
S7-150K •
S8-100

Composizione vaschette - Pans composition 
(1xGN2/3+1xGN1/3+1xGN1/1+1xGN2/3+1xGN1/3+2xGN1/4+3xGN1/9)

•
S8-100K
S8-150 •
S8-150K •

* Distanza massima 10 mt  - **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C) *Max distance 10 mt  - **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) - Watt BT (-30/+45°C)
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Condizioni ambiente di funzionamento: MAX umidità 65% MIN temperatura 25°C  Environment conditions: 65% MAX humidity, 25 °C MIN temperature
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Incompatibile con LED*
Not compatible with LED*
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SPRING PLUS

Optional e Accessori Optionals & Accessories  

Modello
Model

Codice
Code

Descrizione
Description

SPRING
700

SPRING
BIG 700

SPRING
800

SPRING
SALADETTE

700

OPTIONAL 

VERSC02700TN

Sovrapprezzo per Versione TN remota per C02  
(Disponibile non prima di 4 settimane)
Price increase for Ready for connection to a TN remote C02 condensing unit 
(Available not earlier than 4 weeks)

x x

VERSC02700BT

Sovrapprezzo per Versione BT remota per C02  
(Disponibile non prima di 4 settimane)
Price increase for Ready for connection to a BT remote C02 condensing unit 
(Available not earlier than 4 weeks)

x

VERSC02800BT

Sovrapprezzo per Versione TN remota per C02 
 Disponibile non prima di 4 settimane)
Price increase for Ready for connection to a BT remote C02 condensing unit 
(Available not earlier than 4 weeks)

x

NOPIEDI2-3
Riduzione per versione 2 o 3 vani senza supporti (piedi o ruote) 
Price reduction for version with 2 or 3 doors without supports 
(feet or castors)

x x x x

NOPIEDI4 Riduzione per versione 4 vani senza supporti (piedi o ruote)
Price reduction for version with 4 doors without supports (feet or castors) x x x x

 STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore
Price increase for Sterilizer x x x x

SERRPSPRING Sovrapprezzo per Kit Serratura con chiave porta 
Price increase for Door kit key lock x x x

SERRCSPRING 
1/2-2/3

Sovrapprezzo per Kit Serratura con chiave cassettiera (Cassetti 1/2 e 2/3)
Price increase for key lock kit for set of Drawers (Drawers 1/2 e 2/3) x x

SERRCSPRING 13 Sovrapprezzo per Kit Serratura con chiave cassettiera (Cassetti 1/3)
Price increase for key lock kit for set of Drawers (Drawers 1/3) x x

EVAPINOX Sovrapprezzo per Evaporatore inox 
Price increase for Stainless steel evaporator x x

UCESXSPRING Sovrapprezzo per Motore a sx 
Price increase for Condensing unit on the left x x x x

SOVLAV

Sovrapprezzo per Lavello e foro rubinetto sopra vano motore 
(solo per versione piano con alzatina) 
Price increase for Sink and tap hole above the condensing unit 
(only for counters with splashback)

x x x

CONDH2OSPRING
Sovrapprezzo per condensazione ad acqua 
(Disponibile non prima di 4 settimane) 
Price increase for water condensation (Available not earlier than 4 weeks)

x x x x

* Il sovrapprezzo è indipendente dal numero di porte del tavolo. / The price increase remains the same regardless the number of table doors.  

Modello
Model

Codice
Code

Descrizione
Description

SPRING
700

SPRING
BIG 700

SPRING
800

SPRING
SALADETTE

700

ACCESSORI/ ACCESSORIES 

74700280  Driver per supervisori già in possesso 
Driver for already owned supervisor (RS485) x x x x

 ** 73686562+
74700170

Supervisore BASE (Nr Max. Unità 20 )
BASE Supervisor (Nr Max. Units 20 ) x x x x

 ** 73686562+
74700172

Supervisore TOP(Nr Max. Unità 100 )
TOP Supervisor (Nr Max. Units 100 ) x x x x

74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 - S/S EN 600x400 shelf x

74768122 Griglia plastifi cata EN 600x400 - Plastic coated EN 60x40 shelf x

74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 - S/S GN 1/1 shelf x x x

74768000 Griglia plastifi cata GN 1/1 - Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf x x x

74707012 Teglia GN 1/1 h=20 - GN 1/1 pan 20mm deep x x x

74707013 Teglia GN 1/1 h=40 - GN 1/1 pan 40mm deep x x x

74707300 Vassoio inox pasticceria EN400x600 h=20mm 
EN 600x400 tray 20 mm deep x

74707301 Vassoio inox pasticceria EN400x600 h=40mm 
EN 600x400 tray 40 mm deep x

74707295 Vaschetta polietilene 400x600 h=130mm
Polyethylene tray 400x600x 130mm x

74707297 Vaschetta polietilene 400x300 h=130mm
Polyethylene tray 400x300x130 mm x

72554699 Falsofondo plastica - Plastic perforated bottom x

72554695 Falsofondo inox forato h130mm - S/S perforated bottom h130mm x

74707299 Vaschetta pizza polietilene 400x600 h=70mm
Pizza polyethylene tray 400x600x70mm x

74707288 Coperchio per vaschetta pizza polietilene (400x600 h=70mm)
Lid for pizza polyethylene tray (400x600 h=70mm) x

** All'acquisto di più unità che si vogliano tutte collegate a supervisore, oltre al costo dell'accessorio BASE o TOP calcolato su una unità, andrà considerato il costo 
di un driver di connessione (cod. 74700280) per ogni ulteriore unità acquistata. 
When you purchase more units and would like to connect them to a supervisor, beyond the BASE or TOP accessory's cost of a unit, you must consider the price of a 
connectione driver (cod. 74700280) for any further purchased unit.
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SPRING PIZZA PLUS

60mm

NEW 2020
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Una preparazione a regola d’arte.
Un pacchetto PIZZA flessibile, versatile e completo. 
Tavoli e sovrastrutture refrigerate con piani lavoro in 
granito: il meglio per comporre la postazione di lavoro 
ideale per la preparazione di pizze, focacce … all’insegna 
del comfort e della funzionalità.

A preparation taken to perfection.
A flexible, versatile and complete pizza preparation system. 
Counters with granite tops and pan coolers: the utmost to 
shape your ideal work place to prepare pizza, buns … with 
an eye on comfort and functionality. 

Fondo interno arrotondato 
per una migliore pulizia

Inner bottom panel 
with rounded corners 

for easier cleaning

Vano EN400X600 (1 griglia 
plastificata su coppie guide inox)

EN400X600 room (1 plastic 
coated shelf on s/s runners)

Ruote (optional)
Castors (option)

Piedini in acciaio inox regolabili
in altezza (da 120 a 180 mm)

Height adjustable s/s feet 
(120 to 180 mm)

Manutenzione facile, accesso 
immediato a componenti di gestione
Easy servicing, immediate access to 

the electrical components

3D Cooling system 

L’unico sistema che garantisce 
una temperatura corretta 
ed uniforme in tutti i vani. 

3D Cooling system 

The only system that guarantees 
a correct and uniform temperature 
in the whole counter.

Cassettiera neutra integrata a 6 cassetti
(capacità massima: 6 vaschette cm 40x60x7)
Neutral built-in set of 6 drawers
(maximum capacity: 6 trays cm 40x60x7)

Porte autochiudenti con 
maniglia orizzontale e 
guarnizioni ad incastro
Self-closing doors with 

horizontal handle and snap 
out gasket

Spessore isolamento 60 mm 
(senza CFC e HCFC)

Insulation thickness 60 mm 
(CFC & HCFC free)

VRS2560V
nuovo refrigeratore vaschette da 2560 mm
new pan cooler model: 2560 mm
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VERS220V/60HZ

220 - 60Hz

747681227476812074768466-68

Our business is enhancing your business SPRING PIZZA PLUS

SPRING 
PIZZA 
PLUS 800 KIT 4 RUOTE

KIT 6 RUOTE
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Tavoli refrigerati Pizzeria su piedi o ruote, profondità 800 
mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 2, 3, 4 vani EN400x600, con o 
senza cassettiera neutra 6 cassetti, con 1 griglia EN400x600 
plastificata su coppia guide in acciaio a L per porta.

• Gruppo incorporato o remoto
• Piano da lavoro in granito
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato e scarico integrato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 refrigerated counters for Pizzeria on feet or 
castors, 800 mm of depth; 2, 3 or 4 EN400x600 doors, with 
or without neutral set of 6 drawers, with 1 EN400x600 plastic 
coated shelf per door on s/s L runners. 

• Built in unit
• Granite worktop
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator and integrated water discharge pipe 

(easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit).

Optional: sterilizer.

Modello Codice Descrizione Range GAS Dimensioni Classe 
energetica

Energy 
class

Classe climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico 
annuale

Annual electricity 
consumption

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume
L

Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Description Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

PIZZASPPLUS820I 6SP82IP2KA001 2 porte
2 chilled doors -2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,100 1450x800x1030 A 5
40°C - 40%HR 448 240 247 5.03 230/1/50 1510x860x1120 217/241

VRS1450V 7VS14G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro 
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,05 1450x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 1 247 5.03 230/1/50 1560x460x580 58/64

PIZZASPPLUS820I + VRS1450V 275/305

PIZZASPPLUS821I  6SP83IP2KA002 2 porte + 6 cassetti neutri
2 chilled doors + 6 ambient drawers -2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,100 2004x800x1030 A 5
40°C - 40%HR 448 240 247 5.03 230/1/50 2064x860x1120 296/329

VRS2005V 7VS20G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,07 2005x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 1 247 5.03 230/1/50 2075x460x580 72/80

PIZZASPPLUS821I + VRS2005V 368/409

PIZZASPPLUS830I 6SP83IP2KA001 3 porte 
3 chilled doors -2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,100 2004x800x1030 A 5
40°C - 40%HR 515 360 247 5.03 230/1/50 2064x860x1120 283/314

VRS2005V 7VS20G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,07 2005x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 1 247 5.03 230/1/50 2075x460x580 72/80

PIZZASPPLUS830I + VRS2005V 355/394

PIZZASPPLUS831I 6SP84IP2KA002 3 porte + 6 cassetti neutri
3 chilled doors + 6 ambient drawers -2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,120 2560x800x1030 A 5
40°C - 40%HR 515 360 247 5.03 230/1/50 2620x860x1120 299/332

VRS2560V 7VS25G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,07 2560x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 1 247 5.03 230/1/50 2630x460x580 86/96

PIZZASPPLUS831I + VRS2560V 385/428

PIZZASPPLUS840I 6SP84IP2KA001 4 porte
4 chilled doors -2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,120 2560x800x1030 A 5
40°C - 40%HR 582 480 247 5.03 230/1/50 2620x860x1120 356/396

VRS2560V 7VS25G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290 - GWP 3

Kg 0,07 2560x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 1 247 5.03 230/1/50 2630x460x580 86/96

PIZZASP840I + VRS2560V 442/492
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer

74768570 x2 Coppia guide a "L” per vassoi EN 600x400 “L” pair of runners for EN 60x40 trays
74768122 Griglia plastificata EN 600x400 Plastic coated EN 60x40 shelf
74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 S/S EN 600x400 shelf

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo 4 ruote  Price increase for 4 castors 
KIT 6 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 6 ruote (mod. 4 porte) Price increase for 6 castors (mod. 4 doors)
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 

**** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) 
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

R290

NEW 2020

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3
Incompatibile con LED*

Not compatible with LED*
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VERS220V/60HZ

220 - 60Hz

EVAP-T 747681227476812074768466-68

Our business is enhancing your business SPRING PIZZA PLUS

NEW 2020

KIT 4 RUOTE
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Tavoli refrigerati Pizzeria su piedi o ruote, profondità 800 
mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 2, 3, 4 vani EN400x600, con o 
senza cassettiera neutra 6 cassetti, con 1 griglia EN400x600 
plastificata su coppia guide in acciaio a L per porta.

• Gruppo remoto
• Piano da lavoro in granito
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato e scarico integrato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell'acqua di condensa 

automatici (mod. incorporati). 

Optional: sterilizzatore.

S/s AISI 304 refrigerated counters for Pizzeria on feet or 
castors, 800 mm of depth; 2, 3 or 4 EN400x600 doors, with 
or without neutral set of 6 drawers, with 1 EN400x600 plastic 
coated shelf per door on s/s L runners.  

• Remote unit
• Granite worktop
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator and integrated water discharge pipe 

(easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: sterilizer.

Modello Codice Descrizione Range GAS Dimensioni Classe climatica
Climate class

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume 
L

Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Description Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

PIZZASP820R** 6SP82RP4KA001 2 porte
2 chilled doors -2/+7°C 1310x800x1030 5

40°C - 40%HR 240 230/1/50 1370x860x1120 189/210

VRS1300V 7VS13G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290

GWP 3 - Kg 0,05 1300x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 247 5.03 230/1/50 1410x460x580 53/59

PIZZASP820R + VRS1300V 230/1/50
UCTN2-T* 74861752 Unità Condensatrice 350x460x265 Condensing unit 350x460x265 25/35
VALVR452A-802TN 74877075 Valvola R452A per modello remoto (fornita smontata) (mod. 802TN) 101x38x77 Price increase for R452A valve for remote unit models (supplied not installed) (mod. 802TN) 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

PIZZASP821R** 6SP83RP4KA001 2 porte + 6 cassetti neutri
2 chilled doors +  6 ambient drawers -2/+7°C 1864x800x1030 5

40°C - 40%HR 360 230/1/50 1925x860x1120 268/298

VRS1815V 7VS18G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290

GWP 3 - Kg 0,07 1815x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 247 5.03 230/1/50 1885x460x580 68/75

PIZZASP821R + VRS1815V 230/1/50
UCTN2-T* 74861752 Unità Condensatrice 350x460x265     Condensing unit 350x460x265 25/35
VALVR452A 74877077 Valvola R452A per modello remoto  (fornita smontata) (mod. 821TN) 101x38x77 Price increase for R452A valve for remote unit models (supplied not installed) (mod. 821TN) 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

PIZZASP830R** 6SP83RP4KA002 3 porte 
3 chilled doors -2/+7°C 1864x800x1030 5

40°C - 40%HR 360 230/1/50 1925x860x1120 254/282

VRS1815V 7VS18G3D2AA01 Vetrina refrigerata (GN1/3) + struttura vetro
Pans coolers (GN1/3) + glass structure +2/+7°C R290

GWP 3 - Kg 0,07 1815x395x425 3  
25°C - 60% 247 5.03 230/1/50 1885x460x580 68/75

PIZZASP830R + VRS1815V 230/1/50
UCTN3-T* 74861754 Unità Condensatrice 350x500x300 Condensing unit 350x500x300 33/53
VALVR452A 74877077 Valvola R452A per modello remoto  (fornita smontata) (mod. 830TN) 101x38x77 Price increase for R452A valve for remote unit models (supplied not installed) (mod. 830TN) 101x38x77 0,3/0,3
STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer
EVAP-T Sovrapprezzo per vaschetta evaporacondensa per tavoli senza gruppo R Price Increase for water tray for counters without condensing unit (R model) 

74768570 x2 Coppia guide a "L” per vassoi EN 600x400 "L" pair of runners for EN 60x40 trays 
74768122 Griglia plastificata EN 600x400 Plastic coated EN 60x40 shelf 
74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 S/S EN 600x400 shelf 

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo per 4 ruote Price increase for 4 castors  
VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a  

* Distanza massima 5 mt    ** R = Versione remota   **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C)  *Max distance 5 mt   ** R = Remote Version   **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) 
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.
Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.

SPRING 
PIZZA 
PLUS 800R STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3
Incompatibile con LED*

Not compatible with LED*
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4140 4140

Our business is enhancing your business SPRING VRS PLUS

SPRING VRS 
PLUS R290
Profondità 395mm         
(per GN 1/3)

Modello Codice Descrizione Range Dimensioni Gas Classe climatica N° vaschette  Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Description Range Dimensions Gas Climate class Pans Nr Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

mm GN1/3 Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg
VRSPLUS1100S 7VS11G3S2AA01

senza vetro 
without glass +2/+7°C

1100x395x225
R290 

GWP 3 
Kg 0,05

4 247 5.03

230/1/50

1170x460x580 31/34

VRSPLUS1260S 7VS12G3S2AA01 1260x395x225 5 247 5.03 1330x460x580 31/34

VRSPLUS1300S 7VS13G3S2AA01 1300x395x225 5 247 5.03 1410x460x580 32/36

VRSPLUS1450S 7VS14G3S2AA01 1450x395x225 6 247 5.03 1560x460x580 35/39

VRSPLUS1815S 7VS18G3S2AA01 1815x395x225 R290 
GWP 3 
Kg 0,07

8 247 5.03 1885x460x580 40/44

VRSPLUS2005S 7VS20G3S2AA01 2005x395x225 9 247 5.03 2075x460x580 43/48

VRSPLUS2560S 7VS25G3S2AA01 2560x395x225 12 247 5.03 2630x460x580 50/55

VRSPLUS1100V 7VS11G3D2AA01

con vetro
with glass +2/+7°C

1100 X 395 X 425  
R290 

GWP 3 
Kg 0,05

4 247 5.03

230/1/50

1170x460x580 49/54

VRSPLUS1260V 7VS12G3D2AA01 1260 X 395 X 425  5 247 5.03 1330x460x580 50/55

VRSPLUS1300V 7VS13G3D2AA01 1300 X 395 X 425  5 247 5.03 1410x460x580 53/59

VRSPLUS1450V 7VS14G3D2AA01 1450 X 395 X 425  6 247 5.03 1560x460x580 58/64

VRSPLUS1815V 7VS18G3D2AA01 1815 X 395 X 425  R290 
GWP 3 
Kg 0,07

8 247 5.03 1885x460x580 68/75

VRSPLUS2005V 7VS20G3D2AA01 2005 X 395 X 425  9 247 5.03 2075x460x580 72/80

VRSPLUS2560V 7VS25G3D2AA01 2560 X 395 X 425  12 247 5.03 2630x460x580 86/96

VRSPLUS1100K 7VS11G3K2AA01

coperchio inox
s/s lid +2/+7°C

1100 X 395 X 250  
R290 

GWP 3 
Kg 0,05

4 247 5.03

230/1/50

1170x460x580 33/37

VRSPLUS1260K 7VS12G3K2AA01 1260 X 395 X 250  5 247 5.03 1330x460x580 33/37

VRSPLUS1300K 7VS13G3K2AA01 1300 X 395 X 250  5 247 5.03 1410x460x580 35/39

VRSPLUS1450K 7VS14G3K2AA01 1450 X 395 X 250  6 247 5.03 1560x460x580 39/43

VRSPLUS1815K 7VS18G3K2AA01 1815 X 395 X 250  R290 
GWP 3 
Kg 0,07

8 247 5.03 1885x460x580 44/49

VRSPLUS2005K 7VS20G3K2AA01 2005 X 395 X 250  9 247 5.03 2075x460x580 49/54

VRSPLUS2560K 7VS25G3K2AA01 2560 X 395 X 250  12 247 5.03 2630x460x580 57/63
RIDUZIONE PER VERSIONE REMOTA        PRICE REDUCTION FOR REMOTE UNIT VERSION

VALVR452A 74877075 Valvola R452A per mod. remoto 101x38x77 R452A Valve for remote model 101x38x77 0,3/0,3

KIT PIEDI VRS 74702218KT4 Sovrapprezzo per Kit 4 piedini VRS Price increase for 4 feet kit VRS (h min 165/max 215 mm)
**** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C)

I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.  Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.

Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso. All specifications are subject to change without notice.

Refrigeratori a vaschette da appoggio in acciaio inox AISI 304 
per condimenti e farciture, disponibili in varie lunghezze 
(da 1100 mm a 2560 mm).

• Allestimento per vaschette GN1/3 H max = 150mm 
(non comprese), adattabile con supporti optional a 
vaschette GN1/2, 1/4, 1/6, 1/9. 

• Refrigerazione statica. 
• Controller digitale. 
• Scarico su fondo (pulizia facilitata). 
• Disponibili senza vetro (Mod. S), con vetro (Mod. V) 

o con coperchio inox (Mod. K).

Top mounted s/s AISI 304 pan coolers for topping and 
ingredients, different lenghts available (from 1100 mm 
to 2560 mm).

• Set up for GN1/3 H max = 150mm pans (not included), 
adaptable for GN1/2, 1/4, 1/6, 1/9 pans. 

• Static refrigeration. 
• Digital controller. 
• Water drain at the bottom (easy cleaning). 
• Available without glass cover (Mod. S), 

with glass cover (Mod. V) or with s/s lid (Mod. K).

Termostato elettronico
Electronic thermostat

R290

Kit piedini VRS
Feet VRS kit

Optional: Kit piedini. Optional: Feet kit.
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VRSComposizioni vaschette / Pans compositions

Modello Prodotto
Descrizione Modello H=100 mm H=100 mm

con coperchio
with lid

H=150 mm H=150 mm
con coperchio

with lid
Product Model

Description Model

VRS1100 GN1/1

4 GN1/3

V1-100 x
V1-100K x
V1-150 x
V1-150K x

2 GN1/3 + 4 GN1/6

V2-100 x
V2-100K x
V2-150 x
V2-150K x

2 GN1/4 + 1 GN1/2 + 1 GN1/3

V3-100 x
V3-100K x
V3-150 x
V3-150K x

4 GN1/4 + 2 GN1/6

V4-100 x
V4-100K x
V4-150 x
V4-150K x

VRS1260 GN1/1

5 GN1/3

V5-100 x
V5-100K x
V5-150 x
V5-150K x

2 GN 1/4 + 1 GN1/2 + 2 GN1/3

V6-100 x
V6-100K x
V6-150 x
V6-150K x

3 GN1/3 + 4 GN1/6

V7-100 x
V7-100K x
V7-150 x
V7-150K x

1 GN1/2 + 2 GN1/4 + 4 GN1/6

V8-100 x
V8-100K x
V8-150 x
V8-150K x

VRS1300 GN1/1

5 GN1/3

V9-100 x
V9-100K x
V9-150 x
V9-150K x

3 GN1/3 + 4 GN1/6

V10-100 x
V10-100K x
V10-150 x
V10-150K x

1 GN1/2 + 2 GN1/4 + 4 GN1/6

V11-100 x
V11-100K x
V11-150 x
V11-150K x

1 GN1/2 + 2 GN1/4 + 2 GN1/3

V12-100 x
V12-100K x
V12-150 x
V12-150K x

VRS1450 GN1/1

6 GN1/3

V13-100 x
V13-100K x
V13-150 x
V13-150K x

2 GN 1/2 + 3 GN1/3

V14-100 x
V14-100K x
V14-150 x
V14-150K x

4 GN1/3 + 4 GN1/6

V15-100 x
V15-100K x
V15-150 x
V15-150K x

2 GN1/2 + 1 GN1/3 + 4 GN1/6

V16-100 x
V16-100K x
V16-150 x
V16-150K x

Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.   All specifications are subject to change without notice.

Modello 
Prodotto

Descrizione Modello H=100 mm H=100 mm
con coperchio

with lid

H=150 mm H=150 mm
con coperchio

with lidProduct 
Model

Description Model 

VRS1815 GN1/1

8 GN1/3

V17-100 x
V17-100K x
V17-150 x
V17-150K x

2 GN1/2 + 5 GN1/3

V18-100 x
V18-100K x
V18-150 x
V18-150K x

4 GN1/3 +8 GN1/6

V19-100 x
V19-100K x
V19-150 x
V19-150K x

2 GN1/2 + 4 GN1/6 + 3 GN1/3

V20-100 x
V20-100K x
V20-150 x
V20-150K x

VRS2005 GN1/1

9 GN1/3

V21-100 x
V21-100K x
V21-150 x
V21-150K x

 2 GN1/2 + 4 GN1/3 + 4 GN1/6 

V22-100 x
V22-100K x
V22-150 x
V22-150K x

6 GN1/9* + 2 GN1/2 + 8 GN1/6

V23-100 x
V23-100K x
V23-150 x
V23-150K x

2 GN1/3 + 2 GN1/2 + 8 GN1/6

V24-100 x
V24-100K x
V24-150 x
V24-150K x

VRS2560 GN1/1

12 GN1/3

V25-100 x
V25-100K x
V25-150 x
V25-150K x

2 GN1/2 + 4 GN1/6 + 7 GN1/3

V26-100 x
V26-100K x
V26-150 x
V26-150K x

6 GN1/9* + 2 GN1/2 
+ 8 GN1/6 + 3 GN1/3

V27-100 x
V27-100K x
V27-150 x
V27-150K x

* Vaschette gn1/9 solo h=100 / gn1/9 pans height 100 only

VASCHETTE GN INOX / S/S GN PANS
 Modello

Model 
Codice
Code

Vaschette GN inox   S/s 
GN pans 

Dimensioni (mm) 
Dimensions (mm) 

    

 VGX1/2/100 74707040  GN 1/2    325x265x100  
 VGX1/2/150 74707070  GN 1/2    325x265x150  

 CVGX1/2 74706080  Coperchio GN 1/2 lid  325x265 
 VGX1/3/100 74707030  GN 1/3    325x176x100 
 VGX1/3/150 74707075  GN 1/3    325x176x150 

 CVGX1/3 74706082  Coperchio GN 1/3 lid  325x176 
 VGX1/4/100 74707042  GN 1/4  265x162x100 
 VGX1/4/150 74707076  GN 1/4  265x162x150 

 CVGX1/4 74706084  Coperchio GN 1/4 lid  265x162 
 VGX1/6/100 74707043  GN 1/6  176x162x100   
 VGX1/6/150 74707078  GN 1/6  176x162x150   

 CVGX1/6 74706085  Coperchio GN 1/6 lid  176x162 

 VGX1/9/100 74707044  GN 1/9  176x108x100 

 CVGX1/9 74706078  Coperchio GN 1/9 lid  176x108 

 SUPPVASCH47 72557152  Supporto / support bar  332 X 47 
 SUPPVASCH32 72557154  Supporto / support bar  332 X 32 
 SUPPVASCH20 72556046  Supporto / support bar  332 X 20 

Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.   All specifications are subject to change without notice.
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VERS220V/60HZ

220 - 60Hz

74768000 74768002

Our business is enhancing your business

Vano GN1/1 (1 griglia plastificata 
su coppie guide inox)
GN1/1 room (1 plastic coated 
shelf on s/s runners) KIT 4 RUOTE

16
0

 M
M

Tavoli saladette refrigerati ventilati su piedi, profondità 
700 mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 3 vani GN1/1, con 1 griglia 
plastificata per porta, con cupola in vetro (fornita smontata).

• Gruppo incorporato
• Piano in marmo con 7 vaschette GN1/3

porta ingredienti h100mm. 
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata). 
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell’acqua di condensa 

automatici. 

Optional: 
griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/S AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated saladette counter on feet, 
700 mm of depth, 3 GN1/1 doors, with 1 plastic coated shelf 
per door, with glass dome (provided disassembled).

• Built in unit
• Marble worktop with 7 GN 1/3 pans h100mm. 
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit). 

Optional: 
s/s shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Sovrastruttura Range GAS Dimensioni Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico annuale
Annual electricity 

consumption
(kWh)

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume 
L

Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Superstructure Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

°C mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRING PLUS 
STATION 703 6ST73IP2GA900

Piano in marmo 
prof. 700 mm + 
7 vaschette GN 1/3 
ingredienti H100mm 

Marble top 700 mm 
depth + 7 GN1/3 pans  
H100 mm

Cupola in vetro

Glass serve over 
superstructure

-2/+7° R290
GWP 3 1721X1120X690 5  

(40°C - 40%) 537 258 0,07 5,03 230/1/50 1770x1170x740 290/310

74768568x2 Coppia guide a “C" per griglie GN 1/1 “C” pair of runners for GN 1/1 pans

74768000 Griglia plastificata GN 1/1  Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf

74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1  S/S GN 1/1 shelf

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer 

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo 4 ruote  Price increase for 4 castors 

VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a  Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 
**** Watt TN (-10/+45°C)  - **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) 
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.

Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       All specifications are subject to change without notice.

SPRING  
PLUS 
STATION 703

SPRING PLUS STATION

NEW 2020

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3
Incompatibile con LED*

Not compatible with LED*
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VERS220V/60HZ

220 - 60Hz

7476812274768120

Our business is enhancing your business

KIT 4 RUOTE

16
0

 M
M

Tavoli saladette refrigerati ventilati su piedi, 
profondità 800 mm in acciaio inox AISI 304, 
3 vani EN400x600, con 3 coppie guide inox a L per porta, 
con cupola in vetro (fornita smontata).

• Gruppo incorporato
• Piano in marmo con 7 vaschette GN 1/3 porta ingredienti 

h100mm (coperchi non inclusi)
• Controller elettronico con display digitale 8 tasti
• Fermo porta a 90° e richiamo automatico
• Interni arrotondati
• Evaporatore rialzato (pulizia facilitata)
• Sbrinamento ed evaporazione dell’acqua 

di condensa automatici

Optional: 
griglie inox, sterilizzatore.

S/S AISI 304 ventilated refrigerated saladette counter 
on feet, 800 mm of depth, 3 doors EN400x600 with 
3 pairs of L runners per door, with glass dome 
(provided disassembled).

• Built in unit
• Marble worktop with 7 GN 1/3 pans h100mm 

(pans lid not included)
• Electronic controller with 8 keys digital display
• 90° stop self-closing doors
• Inner bottom panel with rounded corners
• Raised evaporator (easy cleaning)
• Automatic systems for defrosting and evaporation of the 

condensation water (only models with built-in unit).

Optional: 
s/s shelves, sterilizer.

Modello Codice Piano Sovrastruttura Range GAS Dimensioni Classe 
climatica
Climate 

class

Consumo elettrico annuale
Annual electricity 

consumption
(kWh)

Volume utile netto
Net storage 

volume 
L

Assorbimento Voltaggio Dimensioni imballo Peso Netto/Lordo
Model Code Worktop Superstructure Range GAS Dimensions Absorbed power Voltage Packing dimensions Net/Gross weight

°C mm Watt**** A Volt/Ph/Hz mm Kg

SPRING PLUS 
STATION 803 6ST83IP2GA900

Piano in marmo 
prof. 800 mm 
+ 7 vaschette GN 1/3 
ingredienti H100mm

Marble top 800 mm depth 
+ 7 GN1/3 pans  H100 mm

Cupola in vetro
Glass serve over 
superstructure

-2/+7° R290
GWP 3 2004x1120x800 5  

(40°C - 40%) 515 360 247 5,03 230/1/50 2054x1170x850 320/340

74768568 x2 Coppia guide a “L” per vassoi EN 600x400 “L” pair of runners for EN 60x40 trays 

74768122 Griglia plastificata EN 600x400  Plastic coated EN 60x40 shelf

74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 S/S EN 600x400 shelf

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore Price increase for Sterilizer 

KIT 4 RUOTE Sovrapprezzo 4 ruote  Price increase for 4 castors 

VERS220-60 Sovrapprezzo Versione 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a  Price Increase Power supply 220V/60Hz - GAS R404a 
**** Watt TN (-10/+45°C)  - **** Watt TN (-10/+45°C) 
I gas fluorurati a effetto serra sono contenuti in apparecchiature ermeticamente sigillate.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Fluorinated greenhouse refrigerant gases are contained in hermetically sealed equipment.

Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamento senza preavviso.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       All specifications are subject to change without notice.

SPRING  
PLUS 
STATION 803

SPRING PLUS STATION

NEW 2020

STERIL KIT*

OZONIZER

O3
Incompatibile con LED*

Not compatible with LED*

ACCESSORI DI SERIE
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Vano refrigerato EN400x600
Refrigerated room EN400x600
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Optional e Accessori Optionals & Accessories  

Modello
Model

Codice
Code

Descrizione
Description

SRING 
PLUS 
PIZZA

VRS

ACCESSORI/ ACCESSORIES 

STERILKIT 73688492 Sovrapprezzo Sterilizzatore (incompatibile con LED)
Price increase for Sterilizer (not compatible with LED)

x

 KIT LED 700 Sovrapprezzo Illuminazione a LED 700 (incompatibile con STERILIKIT)
Price increase for LED 700 (not compatible with STERILKIT)

x

SERRPSPRING Sovrapprezzo per Serratura con chiave per porta 
Price increase for Door key lock x

SBRINELETSPRING Sovrapprezzo per Sbrinamento elettrico (per versione TN remota)
Price increase for Electrical defrost (for remote version TN) x

UCESXSPRING Sovrapprezzo per Motore a sx 
Price increase for Condensing unit on the left x

KITPIEDIVRS Sovrapprezzo per Kit piedi (H165/215mm) 
Price increase for Set of feet for VRK (165/215mm high) x

72601998 Staffa supporto VRS per piano marmo 
Support for VRK to fi x on granit work top x

72557148 (x2) Coppia staffe supporto a muro 
Pair of wall supports x

74768120 Griglia inox EN 600x400 
EN 600x400 s/s shelf x

74768122 Griglia plastifi cata EN 600x400 
EN 600x400 plastic coated shelf x

74768002 Griglia inox GN 1/1 
s/s GN 1/1 shelf

74768000 Griglia plastifi cata GN 1/1 
Plastic coated GN 1/1 shelf

74707012 Teglia GN 1/1 h=20 
GN 1/1 pan 20mm deep 

74707013 Teglia GN 1/1 h=40 
GN 1/1 pan 40mm deep 

74707299 Vaschetta pizza polietilene 400x600 h=70mm 
Pizza plastic container 400x600x70mm x

74707288 Coperchio per vaschetta pizza polietilene 400x600 h=70mm 
Lid for pizza plastic container 400x600 h=70mm x

Modello
Model

Codice
Code

Descrizione
Description

SRING 
PLUS 
PIZZA

VRS

ACCESSORI/ ACCESSORIES 

57TPC750

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x850 mm 7 cassetti  con piano in acciaio 
H 40mm senza alzatina, su piedi regolabili in altezza (Vaschette 
cod.74707299 non comprese)
Set of 7 ambient drawers with s/s top on adjustable feet 
500x700x850 mm (Pizza plastic container not included  
cod.74707299)

x

5LS00015105

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x851 mm 7 cassetti con piano in 
acciaio H 40mm senza alzatina, su ruote diam. 80  (Vaschette 
cod.74707299 non comprese)
Set of 7 ambient drawers with H 40mm s/s top on castors 
500x700x851 mm (Pizza plastic container not included 
cod.74707299)

x

57TPC450

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x850 mm 4 cassetti  con piano in acciaio 
H 40mm senza alzatina, su piedi regolabili in altezza (Vaschette 
cod.74707299 non comprese)
Set of 4 ambient drawers with s/s top on adjustable feet 
500x700x850 mm (Pizza plastic container not included 
cod.74707299)

x

5LS00015106

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x851 mm 4 cassetti con piano in 
acciaio H 40mm senza alzatina, su ruote diam. 80  (Vaschette 
cod.74707299 non comprese)
Set of 4 ambient drawers with H 40mm s/s top on castors 
500x700x851 mm (Pizza plastic container not included 
cod.74707299)

x

5LS00015083

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x810 mm 7 cassetti  con copertura 
inox, su piedi regolabili in altezza (Vaschette cod.74707299 non 
comprese)
Set of 7 ambient drawers with s/s cover on adjustable 
feet 500x700x810 mm (Pizza plastic container not included 
cod.74707299)

x

5LS00015107

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x811 mm 7 cassetti con copertura inox, 
su ruote diam. 80 (Vaschette cod.74707299 non comprese)
Set of 7 ambient drawers with  s/s cover on castors 500x700x811 
mm (Pizza plastic container not included cod.74707299)

x

5LS00015084

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x810 mm 4 cassetti  con copertura 
inox , su piedi regolabili in altezza (Vaschette cod.74707299 non 
comprese)
Set of 4 ambient drawers with s/s cover on adjustable 
feet 500x700x810 mm (Pizza plastic container not included 
cod.74707299)

x

5LS00015108

Cassettiera pizza 500x700x811 mm 4 cassetti con copertura inox, 
su ruote diam. 80  (Vaschette cod.74707299 non comprese)
Set of 4 ambient drawers with s/s cover on castors 500x700x811 
mm (Pizza plastic container not included cod.74707299)

x

SPRING PIZZA PLUS 
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NOTE / NOTES NOTE / NOTES Our business is enhancing your business
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Afinox, la cui politica è quella di un continuo perfezionamento, si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche tecniche in qualsiasi momento senza preavviso.
Afinox, whose policy is the ongoing pursuit of perfection, reserves the right to make technical changes of any sort and at any time, without fore-notice.
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AFINOX s.r.l  via Venezia, 4
35010 MARSANGO (PD) - Italy

Tel. +39 0499638311
Fax +39 049552688

e-mail: comm@afi nox.com

Our business is enhancing your business

afinox.com


